
Daily Office Hours  

 

Teacher  Homeroom Office Hours  Subjects  E-mail 

Ms. Teiman   8-4 9-10 ELA 8-4, FLA 8-4, Sciences 
Humaines 8-5, 8-5, 8-6 

CTeiman@hrce.ca 
 

Ms. Hartnett N/A 9-10 Resource for Grade 6 & 7 CHartnett@hrce.ca 

Mr. Martin 6-2 9-10 Math & Literacy  Justinian.Martin@hrce.ca 

Mme Nelson 7-3 10-11 FLA 7-3, 7-4, 8-5, 8-6 PNelson@hrce.ca 

Mr. MacKenzie N/A 10-12 Academic Support 6-8 Kenneth.MacKenzie@hrce.ca  

Mr. McMullen 7-1 10:00 
10:30, 2:00-
2:30 

ELA 7-1, 7-1, 8-1, 8-2 HMcullen@hrce.ca 

Ms. Boisjoli N/A 10-11 Learning Centre 6-8 ABoisjoli@hrce.ca 

Ms. MacDonald N/A 10-11 Guidance 6-8 MacdonaldL@hrce.ca 

Mme MacIlreith 7-4 11-12 Mathématiques  
7-4, 8-4, 8-5, 8-6 

JMacilreith@hrce.ca 

Mr. MacIlreith 8-1 11-12 Social Studies  
7-1, 7-2, 8-1, 8-2 

RMacilreith@hrce.ca 

Ms. Britten  6-1 11-12 Math & Literacy LBritten@hrce.ca 

Ms. Fee N/A 12-1 Resource for Grade 8 PFee@hrce.ca 

Ms. Church  8-2 1-2 Math 8-1, 8-1 AChurch@hrce.ca 

Mme Cleveland 8-6 1-2 Mathématiques 7-3, 
Sciences Naturelles 7-3, 7-4 

ACleveland@hrce.ca 

Mr. Bohaychuk N/A 1-2 Sciences Naturelles  
8-4, 8-5, 8-6 

Kevin.Bohaychuk@hrce.ca 

Mr. Deveau  8-3 1-2 Math 8-3 
Science 7-1, 7-2, 82, 8-3 

ADeveau@hrce.ca 
 

Ms. Campbell 6-3 1-2 Literacy GCampbell@hrce.ca 

Mme Isert 6-5 10-11 Mathemétiques &  
Français Arts Langagiers 

CIsert@hrce.ca 

Mr. Stewart 8-5 2-3 Sciences Humaines 7-3, 7-4 StewartC@hrce.ca 
 

Mr. Hulshof 6-3 10:30-11:30 Math MHulshof@hrce.ca 

Ms. Chisholm 6-4 10-11 Math & literacy  LChisholm@hrce.ca 

Mr. Denny 7-2 2-3 Math 7-1, 7-2, Science 8-1 CDenny@hrce.ca 
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